UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
BC847BS               NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R218-023.D
NPN GENERAL PURPOSE
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC BC847BS is a dual NPN transistors; it uses UTC’s
advanced technology to provide customers high DC current gain, low
power dissipation and low collector-emitter saturation voltage.
The UTC BC847BS is suitable for a high gain, low noise and
general purpose amplifier.
 FEATURES
* Low saturation voltage
* High DC current gain
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5 6
BC847BSL-AL6-R BC847BSG-AL6-R SOT-363 E1 B1 C2 E2 B2 C1 Tape Reel
BC847BSL-AN6-R BC847BSG-AN6-R SOT-563 E1 B1 C2 E2 B2 C1 Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate  D: Drain   S: Source
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL6: SOT-363, AN6: SOT-563
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
BC847BSG-AL6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
 MARKING
   8BB
1 2 3
456
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
BC847BS               NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R218-023.D
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25°C, unless otherwise noted)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT